
 
finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  Texas A&M 295 286 581 +5
2  SMU 296 289 585 +9
3  Oklahoma State 295 293 588 +12
4  Pepperdine 299 292 591 +15
5  Auburn 304 290 594 +18
6  Denver 302 297 599 +23
7  New Mexico 298 302 600 +24
8  UCLA 298 305 603 +27
9  Sam Houston 308 299 607 +31
10  ULM 311 304 615 +39
11  Illinois 317 303 620 +44
12  Missouri State 314 327 641 +65

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
1    Camryn Carreon *  UTSA 71  67  138  -6 
T2    Zoe Campos  UCLA 70  72  142  -2 
T2    Mackenzie Lee  SMU 72  70  142  -2 
T2    Clemence Martin  Oklahoma State 72  70  142  -2 
T5    Hailee Cooper  Texas A&M 72  72  144  E 
T5    Jennifer Herbst  Sam Houston 74  70  144  E 
T7    Allysha Mae Mateo *  Brigham Young 71  74  145  +1 
T7    Jennie Park  Texas A&M 75  70  145  +1 
T7    Megan Schofill  Auburn 73  72  145  +1 
T7    Rina Tatematsu  Oklahoma State 76  69  145  +1 
T7    Crystal Wang  Illinois 75  70  145  +1 
T12    Caroline Canales  UCLA 71  75  146  +2 
T12    Adela Cernousek  Texas A&M 73  73  146  +2 
T12    Blanca Fernandez Garcia-Poggio  Texas A&M 75  71  146  +2 
T12    Reese Guzman  Pepperdine 73  73  146  +2 
T12    Anna Zanusso  Denver 78  68  146  +2 
T12    Michelle Zhang  SMU 74  72  146  +2 
T18    Chantal Dueringer  ULM 76  71  147  +3 
T18    Casey Weidenfeld  Auburn 77  70  147  +3 
T20    Ashley Chow  SMU 76  72  148  +4 
T20    Anna Cathrine Krekling  Denver 72  76  148  +4 
T20    Napat Lertsadwattana  New Mexico 73  75  148  +4 
T20    Alessia Mengoni  ULM 76  72  148  +4 
T20    Zulaikah Nasser  Sam Houston 76  72  148  +4 
T20    Thitaporn Saithip  Oklahoma State 70  78  148  +4 
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1 2   Team Scores  

T1  1   Texas A&M 295  286       581  +5 
3  2   SMU 296  289       585  +9 

T1  3   Oklahoma State 295  293       588  +12 
6  4   Pepperdine 299  292       591  +15 
8  5   Auburn 304  290       594  +18 
7  6   Denver 302  297       599  +23 

T4  7   New Mexico 298  302       600  +24 
T4  8   UCLA 298  305       603  +27 
9  9   Sam Houston 308  299       607  +31 

10  10   ULM 311  304       615  +39 
12  11   Illinois 317  303       620  +44 
11  12   Missouri State 314  327       641  +65 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T3 1   Camryn Carreon *  UTSA  71  67       138  -6   
T1 T2   Zoe Campos  UCLA  70  72       142  -2   
T6 T2   Clemence Martin  Oklahoma State  72  70       142  -2   
T6 T2   Mackenzie Lee  SMU  72  70       142  -2   
T16 T5   Jennifer Herbst  Sam Houston  74  70       144  E   
T6 T5   Hailee Cooper  Texas A&M  72  72       144  E   
T11 T7   Megan Schofill  Auburn  73  72       145  +1   
T3 T7   Allysha Mae Mateo *  Brigham Young  71  74       145  +1   
T27 T7   Rina Tatematsu  Oklahoma State  76  69       145  +1   
T23 T7   Jennie Park  Texas A&M  75  70       145  +1   
T23 T7   Crystal Wang  Illinois  75  70       145  +1   
T41 T12   Anna Zanusso  Denver  78  68       146  +2   
T3 T12   Caroline Canales  UCLA  71  75       146  +2   
T11 T12   Reese Guzman  Pepperdine  73  73       146  +2   
T23 T12   Blanca Fernandez Garcia-Poggio  Texas A&M  75  71       146  +2   
T11 T12   Adela Cernousek  Texas A&M  73  73       146  +2   
T16 T12   Michelle Zhang  SMU  74  72       146  +2   
T33 T18   Casey Weidenfeld  Auburn  77  70       147  +3   
T27 T18   Chantal Dueringer  ULM  76  71       147  +3   
T33 T20   Jeneath Wong  Pepperdine  77  71       148  +4   
T27 T20   Zulaikah Nasser  Sam Houston  76  72       148  +4   
T6 T20   Anna Cathrine Krekling  Denver  72  76       148  +4   
T11 T20   Napat Lertsadwattana  New Mexico  73  75       148  +4   
T27 T20   Ashley Chow  SMU  76  72       148  +4   
T27 T20   Alessia Mengoni  ULM  76  72       148  +4   
T1 T20   Thitaporn Saithip  Oklahoma State  70  78       148  +4   
T33 T27   Lauren Lehigh  New Mexico  77  72       149  +5   
T23 T27   Lion Higo  Pepperdine  75  74       149  +5   
T16 T27   Lauren Miller  SMU  74  75       149  +5   
T33 T30   Lauren Gomez  Pepperdine  77  74       151  +7   
T16 T30   Kaleiya Romero  Pepperdine  74  77       151  +7   
T47 T32   Anna Foster  Auburn  79  73       152  +8   
T16 T32   Maria Caparros Levin  New Mexico  74  78       152  +8   
T16 T32   Myah McDonald  New Mexico  74  78       152  +8   
T52 T32   Victoria Gailey *  Nevada  80  72       152  +8   
T41 T36   Katie Cranston  Auburn  78  75       153  +9   
T11 T36   Alyson Bean  Denver  73  80       153  +9   
T16 T36   Haley Vargas *  Kansas State  74  79       153  +9   
T33 T36   Maddison Hinson-Tolchard  Oklahoma State  77  76       153  +9   
T6 T36   Arielle Keating  Missouri State  72  81       153  +9   
T33 T41   Lisa-Marie Pagliano  New Mexico  77  77       154  +10   
T33 T41   Leah Alberto  Sam Houston  77  77       154  +10   
T59 T41   Siyan Chen  Illinois  82  72       154  +10   
T41 T41   Isabel Sy  Illinois  78  76       154  +10   

T27 T45   Elina Sinz  Auburn  76  79       155  +11 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T47 T45   Alex Giles *  Incarnate Word  79  76       155  +11   
T41 T47   Alessia Nobilio  UCLA  78  79       157  +13   
T33 T47   Ellie Szeryk  SMU  77  80       157  +13   
T41 T47   Han-Hsuan Yu  Oklahoma State  78  79       157  +13   
T47 T50   Yuki Yoshihara  UCLA  79  79       158  +14   
T47 T50   Clara Gestsdottir  Denver  79  79       158  +14   
T47 T52   Annabel Wilson  UCLA  79  80       159  +15   
T41 T52   Johanna Sjursen  ULM  78  81       159  +15   
T55 T54   Jenn David  Sam Houston  81  80       161  +17   
T55 T54   Jasmine Leovao *  Long Beach State  81  80       161  +17   
T55 T54   Line Petersen  ULM  81  80       161  +17   
T52 T54   Faith Hopkins  Missouri State  80  81       161  +17   
T52 58   Abby Cavaiani  Missouri State  80  82       162  +18   
T55 59   Zoe Slaughter  Texas A&M  81  83       164  +20   
T59 T60   Viera Permata Rosada  Sam Houston  82  83       165  +21   
T59 T60   Faith Belmear  Missouri State  82  83       165  +21   
64 62   Lexanne Halama  Illinois  86  85       171  +27   

63   Erika Danielsson  Denver  74       74  +2   
64   Sara Hagglund  ULM  82       82  +10   
65   Johanna Wollenhaupt  Missouri State  83       83  +11   
66   Anna Ritter  Illinois  90       90  +18   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Texas A&M 295 286 581

T5 Hailee Cooper (2) 72 72 144

T7 Jennie Park (1) 75 70 145

T12 Adela Cernousek (4) 73 73 146

T12 Blanca Fernandez Garcia-Poggio (5) 75 71 146

59 Zoe Slaughter (3) 81 83 164

2 SMU 296 289 585

T2 Mackenzie Lee (2) 72 70 142

T12 Michelle Zhang (1) 74 72 146

T20 Ashley Chow (4) 76 72 148

T27 Lauren Miller (5) 74 75 149

T47 Ellie Szeryk (3) 77 80 157

3 Oklahoma State 295 293 588

T2 Clemence Martin (3) 72 70 142

T7 Rina Tatematsu (5) 76 69 145

T20 Thitaporn Saithip (2) 70 78 148

T36 Maddison Hinson-Tolchard (1) 77 76 153

T47 Han-Hsuan Yu (4) 78 79 157

4 Pepperdine 299 292 591

T12 Reese Guzman (4) 73 73 146

T20 Jeneath Wong (2) 77 71 148

T27 Lion Higo (1) 75 74 149

T30 Kaleiya Romero (3) 74 77 151

T30 Lauren Gomez (5) 77 74 151

5 Auburn 304 290 594

T7 Megan Schofill (1) 73 72 145

T18 Casey Weidenfeld (3) 77 70 147

T32 Anna Foster (2) 79 73 152

T36 Katie Cranston (4) 78 75 153

T45 Elina Sinz (5) 76 79 155

6 Denver 302 297 599

T12 Anna Zanusso (2) 78 68 146

T20 Anna Cathrine Krekling (1) 72 76 148

T36 Alyson Bean (4) 73 80 153

T50 Clara Gestsdottir (3) 79 79 158

63 Erika Danielsson (6) 74 74

7 New Mexico 298 302 600

T20 Napat Lertsadwattana (1) 73 75 148

T27 Lauren Lehigh (2) 77 72 149

T32 Myah McDonald (3) 74 78 152

T32 Maria Caparros Levin (4) 74 78 152

T41 Lisa-Marie Pagliano (5) 77 77 154
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

8 UCLA 298 305 603

T2 Zoe Campos (1) 70 72 142

T12 Caroline Canales (2) 71 75 146

T47 Alessia Nobilio (4) 78 79 157

T50 Yuki Yoshihara (5) 79 79 158

T52 Annabel Wilson (3) 79 80 159

9 Sam Houston 308 299 607

T5 Jennifer Herbst (1) 74 70 144

T20 Zulaikah Nasser (2) 76 72 148

T41 Leah Alberto (3) 77 77 154

T54 Jenn David (4) 81 80 161

T60 Viera Permata Rosada (5) 82 83 165

10 ULM 311 304 615

T18 Chantal Dueringer (1) 76 71 147

T20 Alessia Mengoni (4) 76 72 148

T52 Johanna Sjursen (3) 78 81 159

T54 Line Petersen (5) 81 80 161

64 Sara Hagglund (6) 82 82

11 Illinois 317 303 620

T7 Crystal Wang (1) 75 70 145

T41 Isabel Sy (2) 78 76 154

T41 Siyan Chen (3) 82 72 154

62 Lexanne Halama (4) 86 85 171

66 Anna Ritter (6) 90 90

12 Missouri State 314 327 641

T36 Arielle Keating (4) 72 81 153

T54 Faith Hopkins (5) 80 81 161

58 Abby Cavaiani (1) 80 82 162

T60 Faith Belmear (3) 82 83 165

65 Johanna Wollenhaupt (6) 83 83
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Camryn Carreon (UTSA) 71 67 138

T7 Allysha Mae Mateo (Brigham Young) 71 74 145

T32 Victoria Gailey (Nevada) 80 72 152

T36 Haley Vargas (Kansas State) 74 79 153

T45 Alex Giles (Incarnate Word) 79 76 155

T54 Jasmine Leovao (Long Beach State) 81 80 161
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Par 3 Scoring
M. Lee SMU 2.75 -2 
C. Martin OK State 2.75 -2 
Z. Nasser SHSU 2.75 -2 
L. Petersen ULM 2.75 -2 
J. Herbst SHSU 2.88 -1 
A. Mateo BYU 2.88 -1 
A. Keating Mo. State 2.88 -1 
T. Saithip OK State 2.88 -1 
K. Cranston Auburn 3.00 E 
M. Zhang SMU 3.00 E 
L. Gomez Pepperdine 3.00 E 
A. Mengoni ULM 3.00 E 
C. Weidenfeld Auburn 3.00 E 
C. Wang Illinois 3.00 E 
L. Alberto SHSU 3.00 E 
N. Lertsadwattana N Mexico 3.00 E 
R. Guzman Pepperdine 3.00 E 
C. Carreon UTSA 3.00 E 
A. Chow SMU 3.00 E 
R. Tatematsu OK State 3.00 E 
A. Zanusso Denver 3.13 +1 
C. Dueringer ULM 3.13 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
C. Carreon UTSA 3.75 -5 
M. Lee SMU 4.00 E 
A. Cernousek TAMU 4.00 E 
H. Cooper TAMU 4.05 +1 
A. Mengoni ULM 4.05 +1 
M. Schofill Auburn 4.05 +1 
C. Wang Illinois 4.10 +2 
C. Dueringer ULM 4.10 +2 
C. Canales UCLA 4.10 +2 
Z. Campos UCLA 4.10 +2 
C. Weidenfeld Auburn 4.10 +2 
L. Gomez Pepperdine 4.10 +2 
J. Park TAMU 4.10 +2 
C. Martin OK State 4.15 +3 
T. Saithip OK State 4.15 +3 
R. Guzman Pepperdine 4.15 +3 
A. Mateo BYU 4.15 +3 
L. Lehigh N Mexico 4.15 +3 
B. Fernandez Garcia TAMU 4.15 +3 
M. Zhang SMU 4.15 +3 
N. Lertsadwattana N Mexico 4.20 +4 
A. Krekling Denver 4.20 +4 

Par 5 Scoring
Z. Campos UCLA 4.38 -5 
J. Herbst SHSU 4.38 -5 
A. Chow SMU 4.50 -4 
A. Zanusso Denver 4.50 -4 
J. Wong Pepperdine 4.50 -4 
C. Martin OK State 4.63 -3 
V. Gailey Nevada 4.63 -3 
A. Foster Auburn 4.63 -3 
R. Tatematsu OK State 4.63 -3 
B. Fernandez Garcia TAMU 4.75 -2 
J. Park TAMU 4.75 -2 
E. Szeryk SMU 4.75 -2 
H. Cooper TAMU 4.75 -2 
A. Bean Denver 4.75 -2 
A. Mateo BYU 4.88 -1 
L. Miller SMU 4.88 -1 
M. Zhang SMU 4.88 -1 
K. Cranston Auburn 4.88 -1 
C. Canales UCLA 4.88 -1 
I. Sy Illinois 4.88 -1 
L. Lehigh N Mexico 4.88 -1 
M. Schofill Auburn 4.88 -1 

Eagles 
C. Wang Illinois 1
C. Carreon UTSA 1
F. Hopkins Mo. State 1
C. Canales UCLA 1
A. Cernousek TAMU 1

Birdies 
A. Bean Denver 9
B. Fernandez Garcia-Poggio TAMU 9
J. Herbst SHSU 9
H. Cooper TAMU 9
T. Saithip OK State 9
M. Lee SMU 8
Z. Campos UCLA 8
C. Martin OK State 8
A. Chow SMU 8
A. Zanusso Denver 7
C. Carreon UTSA 7
A. Mateo BYU 7
A. Krekling Denver 7
M. Schofill Auburn 6
H. Vargas K-State 6
A. Foster Auburn 6
R. Tatematsu OK State 6
L. Gomez Pepperdine 6
J. Park TAMU 6
I. Sy Illinois 6
J. Wong Pepperdine 6
K. Cranston Auburn 5

Pars 
C. Weidenfeld Auburn 29
J. Park TAMU 27
M. Hinson-Tolchard OK State 27
A. Mengoni ULM 26
R. Guzman Pepperdine 26
C. Carreon UTSA 25
Z. Nasser SHSU 25
A. Cernousek TAMU 25
L. Miller SMU 25
M. Caparros Levin N Mexico 24
M. Zhang SMU 24
L. Alberto SHSU 24
M. Schofill Auburn 24
L. Lehigh N Mexico 23
N. Lertsadwattana N Mexico 23
C. Dueringer ULM 23
R. Tatematsu OK State 23
J. Wong Pepperdine 23
C. Canales UCLA 23
Z. Campos UCLA 22
C. Martin OK State 22
A. Keating Mo. State 22
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 2023 NCAA San Antonio Regional 76.62 65

2 2023 NCAA San Antonio Regional B 75.89 66

 

Total Average Scores
2023 NCAA San Antonio Regional 76.62 65

2023 NCAA San Antonio Regional B 75.89 66

 

TPC San Antonio: 2023 NCAA San Antonio Regional B
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 375     8 30 18 9 1 

2 5 545     10 38 17 1   

3 3 128     13 38 15     

4 4 412     6 37 20 2 1 

5 4 282   1 7 42 12 3 1 

6 4 340     8 39 15 4   

7 3 170     5 45 16     

8 5 549     8 29 19 9 1 

9 4 411     2 33 26 4 1 

10 4 395     1 43 15 6 1 

11 4 370     9 43 13 1   

12 4 348     8 37 16 3 2 

13 3 195     5 41 19 1   

14 5 471   4 27 30 4   1 

15 4 394     5 34 22 5   

16 3 130     10 47 9     

17 4 337     10 40 15   1 

18 5 490     13 37 13 2 1 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

9 4 411 +0.55 

8 5 549 +0.50 

1 4 375 +0.48 

10 4 395 +0.44 

15 4 394 +0.41 

4 4 412 +0.33 

12 4 348 +0.30 

13 3 195 +0.24 

6 4 340 +0.23 

5 4 282 +0.18 

7 3 170 +0.17 

2 5 545 +0.14 

17 4 337 +0.12 

18 5 490 +0.11 

11 4 370 +0.09 

3 3 128 +0.03 

16 3 130 -0.02 

14 5 471 -0.41 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28075&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28075&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28075&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28075&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28075&hole=5&topar=-2&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28075&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28075&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28075&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28075&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28075&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28075&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28075&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28075&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28075&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28075&hole=14&topar=-2&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28075&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28075&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28075&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28075&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28075&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=2


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

4 4 412 +0.91 

1 4 375 +0.57 

10 4 395 +0.48 

11 4 370 +0.40 

3 3 162 +0.38 

15 4 394 +0.37 

13 3 195 +0.35 

12 4 348 +0.32 

6 4 384 +0.32 

7 3 170 +0.25 

9 4 411 +0.25 

8 5 549 +0.17 

17 4 337 +0.17 

5 4 282 +0.12 

2 5 545 +0.09 

16 3 130 -0.14 

18 5 490 -0.20 

14 5 471 -0.20 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

9 4 411 +0.55 

8 5 549 +0.50 

1 4 375 +0.48 

10 4 395 +0.44 

15 4 394 +0.41 

4 4 412 +0.33 

12 4 348 +0.30 

13 3 195 +0.24 

6 4 340 +0.23 

5 4 282 +0.18 

7 3 170 +0.17 

2 5 545 +0.14 

17 4 337 +0.12 

18 5 490 +0.11 

11 4 370 +0.09 

3 3 128 +0.03 

16 3 130 -0.02 

14 5 471 -0.41 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 375     4 32 23 2 4 

2 5 545     11 40 12 1 1 

3 3 162     4 35 23 3   

4 4 412     2 21 27 12 3 

5 4 282     10 39 14 2   

6 4 384     6 38 17 2 2 

7 3 170     5 40 19 1   

8 5 549     9 41 10 5   

9 4 411     6 39 18 2   

10 4 395     2 36 24 1 2 

11 4 370     5 35 20 4 1 

12 4 348     7 35 18 5   

13 3 195       43 21 1   

14 5 471     26 28 9 2   

15 4 394     8 33 19 4 1 

16 3 130     16 42 7     

17 4 337     6 47 9 2 1 

18 5 490     21 38 4 2   

All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 375     8 30 18 9 1 

2 5 545     10 38 17 1   

3 3 128     13 38 15     

4 4 412     6 37 20 2 1 

5 4 282   1 7 42 12 3 1 

6 4 340     8 39 15 4   

7 3 170     5 45 16     

8 5 549     8 29 19 9 1 

9 4 411     2 33 26 4 1 

10 4 395     1 43 15 6 1 

11 4 370     9 43 13 1   

12 4 348     8 37 16 3 2 

13 3 195     5 41 19 1   

14 5 471   4 27 30 4   1 

15 4 394     5 34 22 5   

16 3 130     10 47 9     

17 4 337     10 40 15   1 

18 5 490     13 37 13 2 1 
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2023 NCAA San Antonio Regional and 2023 NCAA San Antonio Regional B 
Dates: May 08 - May 10 
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